STATE FARM HOLIDAY CLASSIC
America's Largest Coed Holiday Basketball Tournament
The Best Basketball This Side Of March

GAME NUMBER: SSB1
Rock Falls vs. Minonk Fieldcrest

Rock Falls
Nbr PLAYER

1
3
4
10
11
13
22
24
32

Castaneda, Austin

Howard, Ryken

Tanton-DeJesus, Devin

Heald, Kuitim

Sands, Gavin

Goff, Aydan

Menendez, Nehemiah

Hernandez, Cristian

Canales, Easton
Totals:
Percentage

Minonk Fieldcrest
Nbr PLAYER

0

3

5
10
11
12
15
23
24
34

Heider, Jordan
Lorton, Ed
Reichman, Connor
Klendworth, Kash
Cook, Nathan
Modro, Maddux
Ruestman, Brady
Johnson, Jozia
Cook, Dallas
Kearfott, Koltin
Totals:
Percentage

By Rock Falls
Quarters Minonk Fieldcrest

Game Officials: Kerr, Jontry, Conklin

OFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE

Get game stats at: www.theclassic.org

3pt

FG FG
1 0
1 0
9 0
1 2
6 2
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
22 4
3pt

FG FG
2 1
3 1
3 0
0 0
3 1
0 0
3 0
1 2
0 0
0 0
15 5
21 10
13 7

December 27 10:30 AM

FTM FTA
0o 0
0o 0
3 6
12
2 4
12
12
0 o0
0o 0
8 16
50.00%
FTM FTA
12
2 2
0 o0
0 0
0 o0
0o 0
2 2
12
0o 0
0 0
6 8
75.00%
10 23
13 18

at NCWHS

TOT
PTS

21

20

64

TOT
PTS
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